FE
AT
U
R
ES
4985 E. Landon Drive  Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
D
ES

CODE in mm
01 1 25.4
02 2 50.8
06 6 152.4
12 12 304.8
18 18 457.2
Type
EL External Linear
NC Non-Captive
EA Anti-Backlash
CS Captive Shaft*
*Captive Shaft
Max Stroke is
50.8mm(2”)
Nut Part # Description
17AW-C-NUT Replacement nut for 17AW stepper motor with 6.35mm lead, Leadscrew thread code C
17AW-P-NUT Replacement nut for 17AW stepper motor with 0.79375mm lead, Leadscrew thread code P
4985 E. Landon Drive  Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
SP
EC
IF

(ohms)
 Inductance
(mH)
Number
of Leads
Motor
Weight
(lbs)
Motor
Length
“LM”
(mm)
Screw
Length
(in(mm))
17AW102CX12-LW4-NC 5.2 1 7.3 ± 10% 10 ± 20% 4 0.65 33.80 12 (304.8)
17AW102PX06-LW4-EL 5.6 1 7.3 ± 10% 10 ± 20% 4 0.60 33.80 6 (152.4)
17AW102PX12-LW4-EA 5.2 0.7 7.3 ± 10% 10 ± 20% 4 0.53 33.80 12 (304.8)
17AW102PX12-LW4-EL 5.2 1 7.3 ± 10% 10 ± 20% 4 0.65 33.80 12 (304.8)
17AW102PX12-LW4-NC 5.2 1 7.3 ± 10% 10 ± 20% 4 0.58 33.80 12 (304.8)
17AW302CX06-LW4-EA 5.6 0.8 6.6 ± 10% 11 ± 20% 4 0.77 47.75 6 (152.4)
17AW302CX06-LW4-EL 5.6 1 6.6 ± 10% 11 ± 20% 4 0.77 47.75 6 (152.4)
17AW302CX12-LW4-NC 5.6 1 6.6 ± 10% 11 ± 20% 4 0.90 47.75 12 (304.8)
17AW302PX06-LW4-EA 5.6 0.8 6.6 ± 10% 11 ± 20% 4 0.77 47.75 6 (152.4)
17AW302PX06-LW4-NC 5.6 1 6.6 ± 10% 11 ± 20% 4 0.77 47.75 6 (152.4)
17AW302CX07.5-LW4-EL-01 5.6 1 6.6 ± 10% 11 ± 20% 4 0.77 47.75 7.5 (190.5)
17AW302CX13.5-LW4-EL-01 5.6 1 6.6 ± 10% 11 ± 20% 4 0.77 47.75 13.5 (342.9)
Leadscrew Thread Dimension (mm)
Code Diameter
(mm) mm/Step Lead
(in)